DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

October 12,2021

Notice

The pre-submission Seminar of Ms. Monalisha Mandal (Reg. No. 2015DR0002, Date of Reg.
07.02.2015) on her Ph. D. thesis entitled “Pragmatic Discourse Study of Indra Sinha’s
novel Animal’s People and Benjamin Kwakye’s novel The Sun by Night” will be held on
25.10.2021 (Monday) at 11.00 am through video conferencing (Google Meet). Link of the
same will be communicated later.

All the DSC members are requested to attend the pre-submission seminar. All interested
faculty members and research scholars are cordially invited to attend the same.

EE:

l.
2.
5.3
4.
. 3
6.
LF

Dean (Academic)

Dean (R&D)

Dean (SW)

Associate Dean (Academic: PG)

All HODs/HOCs

DR (E&A)/AR (Academic-PG)

All DSC Members:

(a) Prof. A. R. Dixit (Member Sister Department)
(b) Prof. Aju Aravind

(¢) Prof. Nirban Manna

8. The Candidate: Ms. Monalisha Mandal
9. - All Faculty Members

10. Department Notice Board

11. Webmaster



